ARKANSAS SENATE

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1261

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1261.

Amend House Bill No. 1261 as engrossed, H2/5/03:

Page 1, line 25, delete "<u>horse</u>" and substitute "<u>horse or mule</u>"

Page 1, line 29, delete "<u>horse</u>" and substitute "<u>horse or mule</u>"

Page 1, line 30, delete "horse" and substitute "horse or mule"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and ______ By: Senator G. Jeffress MGF/CDW - 021820031340 CDW098